
IT INERARY
SPORTFISHING TOURNAMENT



Line up in imaginary
Shot gun start
Lines Out
• No further fishing after this time.
Weight station/check in
All Boats Must Be Checked In at Marina Bahia Golfito 
• Boats should return to the marina unless there is 

a documented hookup prior to lines out.
Dinner
Party & Awards
• Location: Marina Bahía Golfito

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

MAY 9TH FINAL FISHING DAY

CELEBRATE WINNERS AND ENJOY A PARTY TO CONCLUDE THE EVENT.

Line up in imaginary
Shot gun start
Lines Out
• No further fishing after this time.
Weight station/check in
All Boats Must Be Checked In at Marina Bahia Golfito 
• Boats should return to the marina unless there is 

a documented hookup prior to lines out.

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

MAY 8TH FISHING DAY

MAY 7TH

Registration 
Captain’s Meeting
• Location: Botánika Resort
 
Shuttle boats will be provided from Gol�to & Zancudo Lodge

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

REGISTRATION & CAPTAIN’S MEETING
Botanika / Crocodile Bay

IT INERARY


