



BATTLE OF THE BAY

Golfo Dulce, Costa Rica



SPORTFISHING TOURNAMENT

ITINERARY



ITINERARY

MAY 7TH REGISTRATION & CAPTAIN'S MEETING

Botanika / Crocodile Bay

4:00 p.m.	Registration
6:00 p.m.	Captain's Meeting <ul style="list-style-type: none">Location: Botánika Resort
Shuttle boats will be provided from Golfito & Zancudo Lodge	

MAY 8TH FISHING DAY

6:00 a.m.	Line up in imaginary
6:30 a.m.	Shot gun start
3:00 p.m.	Lines Out <ul style="list-style-type: none">No further fishing after this time.
3:30 p.m.	Weight station/check in
5:00 p.m.	All Boats Must Be Checked In at Marina Bahia Golfito <ul style="list-style-type: none">Boats should return to the marina unless there is a documented hookup prior to lines out.

MAY 9TH FINAL FISHING DAY

6:00 a.m.	Line up in imaginary
6:30 a.m.	Shot gun start
3:00 p.m.	Lines Out <ul style="list-style-type: none">No further fishing after this time.
3:30 p.m.	Weight station/check in
5:00 p.m.	All Boats Must Be Checked In at Marina Bahia Golfito <ul style="list-style-type: none">Boats should return to the marina unless there is a documented hookup prior to lines out.
6:00 p.m.	Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Party & Awards <ul style="list-style-type: none">Location: Marina Bahía Golfito

CELEBRATE WINNERS AND ENJOY A PARTY TO CONCLUDE THE EVENT.